ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1645
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: OKARA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1645-A-1-1999
1645-A-1-2005
1645-A-1-2007
1645-A-1-2010
1645-A-1-2011
1645-A-1-2013
1645-A-1-2014
1645-A-1-2017
1645-A-1-2020
1645-A-2-2003
1645-A-2-2006
1645-A-2-2009
1645-A-3-2000
1645-A-3-2008
1645-A-3-2012
1645-A-3-2015
1645-A-3-2016
1645-A-3-2019
1645-A-5-2001
1645-A-5-2002
1645-A-8-2018

M. HAMZA ANWAR
AYESHA AMIN
RABIA RAZA
MOHSIN HAMID
MARYUM ARIF
ANAYABIA

HARAM FATIMA
ZOHA BILAL
AMEEMA SALEHA
AlIZA UMAR
AROOSHA SAEED

M. ALI SAJJAD

AYAT ABDULLAH
ZAINAB AHMED KHAN
SALWA SAIID
ANAYA OMAR
SHEHER BANO USMAN
HANIA BATOOL
AREENA ABDULLAH
AREEBHA ABDULLAH
SOHAIR MUSTAFA

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (GIRLS CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
ANWAR ULLAH
NADEEM AHMED
RANA RAZA MUHIYUDDIN
M NADEEM AMIN

M. ARIF

M. ASIF

SAJJIAD HUSSAIN
BILAL HUSSAIN
ANJUM RASHID
UMAR SAAKOOR
MUDASSAR SAEED BUTT
SAJJIAD HUSSAIN

M ABDULLAH TAHIR
IMTIAZ AHMED KHAN
SAJID ALI

OMAR SHAKOOR
USMAN HAMEED
WAIL HAIDER

M ABDULLAH TAHIR
M. ABDULLAH TAHIR
GHULAM MUSTAFA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
5
5
8

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 21
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